Camp Greyhound Climbing Wall Form



Please return the completed form to Camp Greyhound via <u>campgreyhound@loyola.edu</u>

Mail: 4900 N. Charles Street Baltimore, MD 21210

Please provide the information requested below. The information is required pursuant to Section .52A.(4)(b) of the Code of Maryland Regulations (COMAR).

Please note campers will not be allowed to participate in the climbing wall portion of camp if this form is not on file with Camp Greyhound by the first day of the camp session.

I, _____, parent/guardian for my camper, _____

hereby give permission for said camper to participate in the climbing wall portion of Camp Greyhound 2023. I acknowledge that the counselors will be belay certified and present during climbing activity.

Date:	

OR

I, _____, parent/guardian for my camper, _____ do not give my child permission to participate in the climbing portion of Camp Greyhound.

Date: _____

Questions? Email campgreyhound@loyola.edu or Call 410-517-5707



Loyola University Maryland Internal Use Only